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Cf Wi ’ ’ Wiener Cup Runde 4
“Cup*’ ‘ Wien, Floridsdorf, 12.10.2014
Event 50 Boys, 50m Freestyle Schilerklasse 3
12.10.2014 - 15:00 Startlist
Wr. Rekord (S) 22.86  INIC Maksim Wiener Neustadt 29.11.2013
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord (S) 22.86  INIC Maksim Wiener Neustadt 29.11.2013
Wr. Junioren 2 Rekord (S) 22.86 INIC Maksim Wiener Neustadt 29.11.2013
Wr. Jugend Rekord (S) 24.42  MATITZ Christof osv Augsburg (GER) 15.12.2007
Wr. Schuler 1 Rekord (S) 24.75 NUSSBAUMER Felix VAS Vienna, Floridsdorf 17.11.2013
Wr. Schiiler 2 Rekord (S) 27.27 NUSSBAUMER Felix SCA Wien, Floridsdorf 20.11.2011
Wr. Schuler 3 Rekord (S) 30.75 NUSSBAUMER Felix SCA Wien, Floridsdorf 18.10.2009
YB
Heat 1 of 8
2 JELINEK Tobias 05 ASV NT
3 STROHMAIER Janos 05 SU Wien NT
4 EREN Berke 05 Agquatic NT
5 KLEIN Peter Paul 04 Diana NT
Heat 2 of 8
2 NIKOLAISHVILI Nikolos 05 Theresianum NT
3 LASZLO Martin 04 ASV NT
4 DINTCHEV Martin 05 Friesen NT
5 KOHL Leander Wolfram 04 Donau NT
Heat 3 of 8
1 MAKSIMOVIC Marko 04 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 56.90
2 MILOJEVIC Damjan 05 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 49.76
3 KUKLA Konrad 04 Aquatic 46.86
4 RELOTA Mateo 04 Theresianum 4712
5 POLATSCHEK Pascal 04 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 50.89
6 OHANYAN Aleksandr 05 Theresianum NT
Heat 4 of 8
1 LOTTES Stephan 05 SVsSi 45.93
2 MOSER Lukas 04 Mermaids 45.78
3 UNTERZAUCHER Clemens 04 Hakoah 44.24
4 PANTAZI Carol 05 SU Wien 45.08
5 HASSAN Ahmed 05 SVSi 45.86
6 EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 SVSi 46.82
Heat 5 of 8
1 FUTTER Alexander 05 Theresianum 43.66
2 FELL Max 04 Theresianum 42.00
3 OBERHAUSER Hannes 05 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 41.49
4 RICK Thomas 04 SU Wien 41.82
5 IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV 42.46
6 EMROVIC Kemal 04 Donau 43.84
Heat 6 of 8
1 BARAT Miksa 04 Donau 40.92
2 SZEKELY Alexander 05 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 39.92
3 PAJER Philipp 05 Diana 39.31
4 AUERBACH Luca 05 SU Wien 39.91
5 HANDL Paul 04  Aquatic 40.27
6 REKTORIK Paul 04 ASV 41.10
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Wiener Cup Runde 4
Wien, Floridsdorf, 12.10.2014

Event 50, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 8

1 EL-HAMALAWI Aaron

2 NOWITSCH Theo

3 KRABERGER Alexander
4 HODI Raffael

5 LOVISEK Richard

6 FRITTHUM Gregory

Heat 8 of 8

1 BAUMGARTNER Moritz

2 REICHEL Simon

3 FREUDENTHALER Clemens
4 WACK Arpad

5 DJURIC Filip

6 KOZOKAR Nikola

RERERRA

RRERRA

SVSi

SVSi
Mermaids
Mermaids
SVSi
Theresianum

Aquatic
ASV

SU Wien
Aquatic
Aquatic
Hakoah

39.08
38.68
38.11
38.35
38.68
39.29

37.03
35.24
33.31
33.32
35.73
37.52
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